Keysight M940xA
PXIe Optical Extenders
for Instrumentation
Data Sheet
2
Overview
Keysight Optical Extenders for instrumentation
modules

Port 1 (extended)
11
Ordering Information
Model Description
M9403A¹ PXIe Optical Transmitter:
300 kHz to 26.5 or 50 GHz
M9403A-H01 O/E Converter
M9403A-H02 O/E Converter with Amplifier
M9403A-F26 Frequency 300 kHz to 26.5 GHz
M9403A-F50 Frequency 300 kHz to 50 GHz
M9403A-CA3 Optical Cable 3 Meter E2000pc to
E2000PC
M9404A¹ PXIe Optical Receiver:
300 kHz to 26.5 or 50 GHz
M9404A-H01 O/E Converter
M9404A-H02 O/E Converter with Amplifier
M9404A-F26 Frequency 300 kHz to 26.5 GHz
M9404A-F50 Frequency 300 kHz to 50 GHz
M9404A-CA3 Optical Cable 3 Meter E2000pc to
E2000PC
M9405A PXIe Amplifier:
300 kHz to 26.5 or 50 GHz
M9405A-H01 PXIe Amplifier: 300 kHz to 26.5 or
50 GHz
M9404A-F26 Frequency 300 kHz to 26.5 GHz
M9404A-F50 Frequency 300 kHz to 50 GHz
M9406A¹ PXIe Optical to USB 2.0